

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.13-15 & 16-18 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2756-2758 OF 2009

M.RAJAIAH & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RUDROJU CHINNA SOMAIAH Respondent(s)

I.A.Nos.13-15 (Appln.(s) for substitution)
I.A.No.16-18 (Appln.(s) for c/delay in filing substitution
appln.)
(with office report)

Date: 22/11/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr.B.Ramana Murthy, Adv.
For Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A.Nos.13-15 & 16-18 are allowed.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master