

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 19-21/2011 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2756-2758 OF 2009

M.RAJAIAH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RUDROJU CHINNA SOMAIAH (DEAD) BY LRS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for disposal of appeal and office report)

Date: 30/01/2012 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Appellant(s) Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.
Mr. Prabhakar Rao V.Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P. Venkat Reddy,Adv.
Mr. B. Ramana Murthy,Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.

Mr. Prabhakar Parnam,Adv.
Mr. Venkateshwar Rao Anumolu,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.
List after two weeks.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master