

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.19-21 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2756-2758 OF 2009

M.RAJAIAH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RUDROJU CHINNA SOMAIAH (DEAD) BY LRS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for disposal of appeal and office report)

Date: 21/02/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Appellant(s) Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.
Mr.D. Rama Krishna Reddy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B. Ramana Murthy, Adv.
Mr. P. Venkat Reddy, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.

For Applicant(s) Mr.Prabhakar Parnam, Adv.
Mr. V.R. Anmolu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

Three weeks time is allowed for
reporting compromise.

List thereafter.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master